BVPS-2 UFSAR

CHAPTER 16

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Section Title

16 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ... ...ttt
16.1 PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (PSAR) ...
16.2 PROPOSED FINAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (FSAR)

APPENDIX 16A LICENSING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL

le-1i

Rev. 11



BVPS-2 UFSAR Rev.

CHAPTER 16

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

16.1 PRELIMLINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (PSAR)

Not applicable.

l6.1-1



BVPS-2 UFSAR Rev. 0

16.2 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical Specifications (NUREG 1279) are included as Appendix A
to Operating License No. NPF-73, issued on August 14, 1987.

l16.2-1



BVPS-2 UFSAR Rev. 19

APPENDIX 16A

LICENSING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL

Changes to the technical specifications may result in relocating
various technical specification items to the Licensing
Requirements Manual. This maintains control of the items and
allows changing these requirements in accordance with the
provisions of 10 CFR 50.59 without the need to process a license
amendment request. Items relocated from the Unit 2 Technical
Specifications include:

1. The Core Operating Limits Report (COLR) [TS Amendment 31]

2. Containment penetrations table [TS Amendment 66]
(containment isolation valves)

3. Tables of response time limits for the [TS Amendment 88]
reactor trip system (RTS) and the
engineered safety features actuation
system (ESFAS)

4. Meteorological Monitoring [TS Amendment 97]
Instrumentation

5. Axial Flux Difference (AFD) and Quadrant [TS Amendment 102]
Power Tilt Ratio (QPTR) Monitor
Surveillance

6. Seismic Monitoring Instrumentation [TS Amendment 107]

7. Movable Incore Detectors [TS Amendment 115]

8. Turbine Overspeed Protection [TS Amendment 115]

9. Crane Travel - Spent Fuel Storage Pool [TS Amendment 115]
Building

10. REACTIVITY CONTROL SYSTEMS (LR 3.1.1 [TS Amendment 124]

thru 3.1.9 and LR 3.1.11)

11. Fuel Storage Pool Area Radiation Monitor [TS Amendment 124]

Instrumentation
12. PLANT SYSTEMS (LR 3.7.1 thru 3.7.5) [TS Amendment 124]
13. REFUELING Communications'; Manipulator [TS Amendment 124]
Crane Operability
14. REACTO§.§OOLANT SYSTEM (LR 3.4.1 thru [TS Amendment 124]
3.4.5)7
Notes:
1. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 2-055 eliminated
LR 7.2, "Communications."
2. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 2-055 eliminated

LR 8.2, "Safety Valves - Shutdown."

3. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 10-069 eliminated
LR 3.4.4, “Structural Integrity ASME Code Class 1, 2 and 3
Components.”

16A-1



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

BVPS-2 UFSAR

Explosive Gas Monitoring
Instrumentation

Explosive Gas Mixture

Pressure and Temperature Limits
Report (PTLR)

Containment Hydrogen Analyzer
Pressurizer Safety Valve Lift
Involving Loop Seal or Water
Discharge

RCS Pressure Isolation Valves

Containment Sump

Emergency Diesel Generator (EDG)
2000 Hour Rating Limit

125V D.C. Battery Bank Maintenance

Main Fuel 0il Storage Tank
Maintenance

Decay Time

Boron Dilution

Accident Monitoring Instrumentation

Containment Area Radiation Alarm

Control Room Isolation Radiation
Monitors

Supplemental Leak Collection and
Release System (SLCRS)

16A-2

Rev. 17

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

Amendment

130]

130]

138]

142]

161]

161]
161]

161]

161]

161]

1611
161]
161]
1611

161]

161]






