CHAPTER 16

TABLE OF CONTENTS

<u>Section</u>	<u>Title</u>	<u>Page</u>
16	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	16.1-1
16.1	PRELIMINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (PSA	AR)16.1-1
16.2	PROPOSED FINAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS	(FSAR)16.2-1
APPENDIX	K 16A LICENSING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL	

CHAPTER 16

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

16.1 PRELIMLINARY TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (PSAR)
Not applicable.

16.2 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Technical Specifications (NUREG 1279) are included as Appendix A to Operating License No. NPF-73, issued on August 14, 1987.

APPENDIX 16A

LICENSING REQUIREMENTS MANUAL

Changes to the technical specifications may result in relocating various technical specification items to the Licensing Requirements Manual. This maintains control of the items and allows changing these requirements in accordance with the provisions of 10 CFR 50.59 without the need to process a license amendment request. Items relocated from the Unit 2 Technical Specifications include:

1.	The Core Operating Limits Report (COLR)	[TS	Amendment	31]
2.	Containment penetrations table (containment isolation valves)	[TS	Amendment	66]
3.	Tables of response time limits for the reactor trip system (RTS) and the engineered safety features actuation system (ESFAS)	[TS	Amendment	88]
4.	Meteorological Monitoring Instrumentation	[TS	Amendment	97]
5.	Axial Flux Difference (AFD) and Quadrant Power Tilt Ratio (QPTR) Monitor Surveillance	[TS	Amendment	102]
6.	Seismic Monitoring Instrumentation	[TS	Amendment	107]
7.	Movable Incore Detectors	[TS	Amendment	115]
8.	Turbine Overspeed Protection	[TS	Amendment	115]
9.	Crane Travel - Spent Fuel Storage Pool Building	[TS	Amendment	115]
10.	REACTIVITY CONTROL SYSTEMS (LR 3.1.1 thru 3.1.9 and LR 3.1.11)	[TS	Amendment	124]
11.	Fuel Storage Pool Area Radiation Monitor Instrumentation	[TS	Amendment	124]
12.	PLANT SYSTEMS (LR 3.7.1 thru 3.7.5)	[TS	Amendment	124]
13.	REFUELING Communications ¹ ; Manipulator Crane Operability	[TS	Amendment	124]
14.	REACTOR COOLANT SYSTEM (LR 3.4.1 thru 3.4.5) 2,3	[TS	Amendment	124]

Notes:

- 1. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 2-055 eliminated LR 7.2, "Communications."
- 2. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 2-055 eliminated LR 8.2, "Safety Valves Shutdown."
- 3. LRM Licensing Document Change Notice 10-069 eliminated LR 3.4.4, "Structural Integrity ASME Code Class 1, 2 and 3 Components."

15.	Explosive Gas Monitoring Instrumentation	[TS	Amendment	130]
16.	Explosive Gas Mixture	[TS	Amendment	130]
17.	Pressure and Temperature Limits Report (PTLR)	[TS	Amendment	138]
18.	Containment Hydrogen Analyzer	[TS	Amendment	142]
19.	Pressurizer Safety Valve Lift Involving Loop Seal or Water Discharge	[TS	Amendment	161]
20.	RCS Pressure Isolation Valves	[TS	Amendment	161]
21.	Containment Sump	[TS	Amendment	161]
22.	Emergency Diesel Generator (EDG) 2000 Hour Rating Limit	[TS	Amendment	161]
23.	125V D.C. Battery Bank Maintenance	[TS	Amendment	161]
24.	Main Fuel Oil Storage Tank Maintenance	[TS	Amendment	161]
25.	Decay Time	[TS	Amendment	161]
26.	Boron Dilution	[TS	Amendment	161]
27.	Accident Monitoring Instrumentation	[TS	Amendment	161]
28.	Containment Area Radiation Alarm	[TS	Amendment	161]
29.	Control Room Isolation Radiation Monitors	[TS	Amendment	161]
30.	Supplemental Leak Collection and Release System (SLCRS)	[TS	Amendment	161]